CFL Schedule 2003

Preseason

Fri May 30
MTL 19 at OTT 21
Sat May 31
WPG 17 at SSK 51
Tues June 03
BC 19 at CAL 26
Thurs June 05
HAM 18 at TOR 26
Thurs June 05
SSK 10 at EDM 17
Sat June 07
OTT 23 at MTL 54
Tues June 10
TOR 23 at HAM 5
Tues June 10
EDM 38 at BC 9
Wed June 11
CAL 17 at WPG 302003 Regular Season Schedule

Regular Season

Tues June 17
MTL 23 CAL 20 OT
Thurs June 19
SSK 0 at TOR 18
Fri June 20
OTT 27 at HAM 17
Fri June 20
WPG 34 at BC 27
Sat June 21
MTL 34 at EDM 16
Thurs June 26
CAL 24 at EDM 34
Fri June 27
WPG 34 at OTT 32
Sat June 28
BC 30 at SSK 32
Mon June 30
HAM 8 at TOR 49
Tues July 01
EDM 12 at WPG 14
Tues July 01
OTT 12 at CAL 32
Fri July 04
MTL 32 at SSK 31
Fri July 04
TOR 27 at BC 30(OT)
Sat July 05
EDM 37 at HAM 20
Thurs July 10
TOR 32 at OTT 34
Thurs July 10
SSK 27 at WPG 29
Fri July 11
CAL 17 at HAM 11
Sat July 12
BC 28 at MTL 27
Tues July 15
WPG 14 at TOR 24
Wed July 16
HAM 15 at EDM 52
Fri July 18
BC 48 at OTT 14
Sat July 19
CAL 25 at MTL 36
Sun July 20
HAM 9 at SSK 42
Thurs July 24
MTL 50 at WPG 19
Thurs July 24
OTT 19 at BC 37
Fri July 25
EDM 14 at SSK 32
Sat July 26
TOR 41 at CAL 24
Tues July 29
WPG 27 at MTL 37
Thurs July 31
EDM 31 at OTT 26
Fri Aug. 01
BC 26 at TOR 28(OT)
Fri Aug. 01
SSK 27 at CAL 11
Sat Aug. 02
WPG 37 at HAM 20
Thurs Aug. 07
SSK 24 at OTT 29
Fri Aug. 08
HAM 17 at MTL 30
Fri Aug. 08
CAL 4 at BC 48
Sat Aug. 09
TOR 20 at EDM 49
Tues Aug. 12
OTT 29 at WPG 34
Sat Aug. 16
MTL 28 at HAM 10
Sat Aug. 16
BC 30 at CAL 7
Sun Aug. 17
OTT 41 at SSK 51
Sun Aug. 17
EDM 18 at TOR 15
Thurs Aug. 21
TOR 22 at MTL 46
Fri Aug. 22
CAL 17 at WPG 52
Fri Aug. 22
HAM 25 at BC 47
Sat Aug. 23
SSK 31 at EDM 49
Fri Aug. 29
MTL 38 at OTT 43
Sun Aug. 31
WPG 36 at SSK 18
Mon Sept. 01
TOR 19 at HAM 11
Mon Sept. 01
EDM 22 at CAL 28
Fri Sept. 05
CAL 0 at EDM 38
Sat Sept. 06
HAM 28 at OTT 45
Sat Sept. 06
BC 2 at SSK 28
Sun Sept. 07
TOR 30 at WPG 34
Fri Sept. 12
SSK 24 at HAM27OT

Sat Sept. 13
EDM 34 at BC 30 

Sun Sept. 14
OTT 10 at MTL 30
Sun Sept. 14
WPG 19 at CAL 21
Tues Sept. 16
HAM 14 at TOR 24
Fri Sept. 19
OTT 33 at EDM 45
Sat Sept. 20
BC 26 at WPG 20
Sun Sept. 21
SSK 23 at MTL 28
Fri Sept. 26
CAL 21 at OTT 26
Fri Sept. 26
BC 7 at EDM 27
Sat Sept. 27
MTL 30 at HAM 17
Sun Sept. 28
TOR 24 at SSK 41
Fri Oct. 03
HAM 12 at CAL 32
Sat Oct. 04
OTT 18 at TOR 27
Sat Oct. 04
WPG 31 at BC 35
Sun Oct. 05
EDM 20 at MTL 19
Fri Oct. 10
HAM 9 at WPG 14
Sat Oct. 11
MTL 24 at BC 28
Mon Oct. 13
TOR 15 at OTT 21
Mon Oct. 13
CAL 22 at SSK 24
Fri Oct. 17
MTL 13 at TOR 45
Fri Oct. 17
WPG 32 at EDM 41
Sat Oct. 18
BC 29 at HAM 23
Sun Oct. 19
SSK 34 at CAL 6
Fri Oct. 24
CAL 12 at TOR 13
Sat Oct. 25
EDM 30 at WPG 34
Sat Oct. 25
SSK 26 at BC 23
Sun Oct. 26
OTT 8 at MTL 37
	Post Season

Sun Nov 02
BC 7 at TOR 28
Sun Nov 02
SSK 37 at WPG 21
Sun Nov 09
TOR 26 at MTL 30
Sun Nov 09
SSK 23 at EDM 30
03 Grey Cup Championship

Grey Cup

Sun Nov 16
MTL 22 vs. EDM 34 (at SSK)


